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Transmittal 4472, dated December 5, 2019, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 4486, 
dated, December 27, 2019, to replace attachment A (G-codes with Payment Adjusted by Locality) with 
a new spreadsheet. All other information remains the same. 
 
SUBJECT: New Medicare Provider Specialty Code (D5) and Billing Codes for Opioid Treatment 
Programs and New Place of Service Code 58 
 


